
MASTER OF JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION 

SEMESTER-I 

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time 

MAJMC104 Print Media-I (Reporting and Editing) 21-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAJMC105 Electronic Media (Radio and Television) 22-09-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 
 

SEMESTER-II 

Course Code Course Name  Date Day Time 

MAJMC202 Development Communication 23-09-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 
MAJMC203 Communication Research 24-09-2020 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 
MAJMC204 Media Law and Ethics 25-09-2020 Friday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 
MAJMC205 International Communication 26-09-2020 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 
MAJMC206JR Interpretative Journalism 28-09-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 

SEMESTER-III 

Course Code Course Name  Date Day Time 

MAJMC303 Gender Studies 29-09-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 
 

SEMESTER-IV 

Course Code Course Name  Date Day Time 

MAJMC402 Online Journalism 05-10-2020 Monday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAJMC403 Digital Marketing 06-10-2020 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

MAJMC404 Instructional Design 07-10-2020 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.00 pm 

 

 

Date: 08/09/2020       Controller of Examination  
              Vishwakarma University        


